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BUREAUX

0001 - Mairie 983 528 1 4 523 0 0 25 111 117 65 2 8 0 0 41 0 6 2 1 0 0 16 4
0002 - A. Croizat 602 295 3 1 291 0 0 13 59 67 41 1 3 0 0 31 0 4 1 3 0 0 3 2
0003 - P. Langevin 718 286 4 2 280 0 0 10 74 81 14 4 9 0 0 15 0 0 2 2 0 0 10 1
0004 - P. Sémard 982 455 4 4 447 0 0 11 116 87 45 1 7 0 1 42 0 1 1 11 0 0 18 1
0005 - E. Triolet 853 408 1 4 403 0 0 8 98 96 36 4 4 0 0 43 1 2 1 3 1 0 21 2
0006 - J. Curie 815 405 3 0 402 0 0 16 120 89 19 2 9 0 0 45 0 2 1 10 0 0 15 0
0007 - H. Barbusse 886 453 4 1 448 0 0 6 93 92 50 5 9 0 0 49 0 3 3 1 0 0 19 4
0008 - H. Barbusse 503 7 1 495 0 0 15 208 86 24 9 8 0 0 48 0 1 0 1 0 0 12 0
0009 - Saint-Just 647 343 5 3 335 0 0 12 74 76 25 2 5 0 0 36 0 2 4 2 0 0 17 1
0010 - Saint-Just 711 379 4 3 372 0 0 16 68 87 41 0 4 0 0 31 0 1 1 4 0 0 10 4
0011 - G. Péri 897 494 3 2 489 0 0 11 95 116 54 0 8 0 0 55 0 4 2 5 2 0 19 4
0012 - G. Péri 503 1 6 496 0 0 17 119 92 60 3 11 0 1 47 0 5 4 5 0 0 8 2
0013 - R. Rolland 662 351 2 4 345 0 0 13 58 114 24 0 4 0 0 39 0 2 0 2 0 0 15 1
0014 - R.Rolland 860 383 4 4 375 0 0 13 69 112 48 0 3 0 0 32 0 0 4 1 0 0 11 3
0015 - Condorcet 788 473 6 5 462 0 0 18 76 97 41 0 6 0 3 51 0 6 1 4 0 0 14 1
0016 - Condorcet 540 245 2 2 241 0 0 10 48 72 9 0 3 0 0 37 0 2 0 5 0 0 11 0
0017 - P. Eluard 976 532 6 9 517 0 0 22 86 163 46 0 8 0 0 46 0 2 5 6 0 0 13 3
0018 - P. Bert 808 340 2 1 337 0 0 8 81 105 17 4 4 0 1 28 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 1
0019 - P. Bert 956 399 6 4 389 0 0 12 77 155 14 3 10 0 0 35 0 1 1 3 0 0 11 4
0020 - L. Aragon 904 361 3 4 354 0 0 10 145 67 26 6 5 0 0 26 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 1
0021 - H. Barbusse 505 8 7 490 0 0 17 166 112 30 2 7 0 0 40 0 1 3 3 0 0 19 1
0022 - A. Croizat 720 380 3 2 375 0 0 18 85 71 35 1 8 0 2 29 0 2 3 2 0 0 18 1

82 73 0 0 301 764 49 143 0 8 846 1 49 40 76 3 0 292 41

48,38% 0,91% 0,81% 98,28% 0,00% 0,00% 3,39% 23,98%24,30% 8,62% 0,55% 1,61% 0,00% 0,09% 9,54% 0,01% 0,55% 0,45% 0,86% 0,03% 0,00% 3,29% 0,46%
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BUREAUX

0001 - Mairie 983 528 1 4 523 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 90 0 3 0 1 0 22 0 5 0 0 0
0002 - A. Croizat 602 295 3 1 291 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 45 0 0 0 2 1 6 0 3 0 0 0
0003 - P. Langevin 718 286 4 2 280 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 24 0 3 0 4 0 20 0 2 0 0 0
0004 - P. Sémard 982 455 4 4 447 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 60 0 0 0 2 0 27 0 8 0 0 0
0005 - E. Triolet 853 408 1 4 403 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 50 0 3 0 2 0 17 0 5 0 2 0
0006 - J. Curie 815 405 3 0 402 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 43 0 5 0 2 0 10 0 9 0 0 0
0007 - H. Barbusse 886 453 4 1 448 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 5 0 0 0
0008 - H. Barbusse 503 7 1 495 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 47 0 4 0 2 0 19 0 5 0 0 0
0009 - Saint-Just 647 343 5 3 335 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 49 0 4 0 1 0 16 0 4 0 0 0
0010 - Saint-Just 711 379 4 3 372 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 79 0 1 0 1 0 15 0 2 0 0 0
0011 - G. Péri 897 494 3 2 489 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 82 0 4 0 0 0 17 0 5 0 1 0
0012 - G. Péri 503 1 6 496 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 90 0 4 0 0 0 13 0 8 0 0 0
0013 - R. Rolland 662 351 2 4 345 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 51 0 2 0 0 0 12 0 5 0 0 0
0014 - R.Rolland 860 383 4 4 375 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 47 0 4 0 0 0 17 1 5 0 0 0
0015 - Condorcet 788 473 6 5 462 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 103 0 3 0 1 0 17 0 16 0 0 0
0016 - Condorcet 540 245 2 2 241 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 0
0017 - P. Eluard 976 532 6 9 517 0 1 3 0 6 0 0 71 1 7 0 3 0 20 1 4 0 0 0
0018 - P. Bert 808 340 2 1 337 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 46 0 4 0 0 0 21 0 4 0 0 0
0019 - P. Bert 956 399 6 4 389 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 35 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 5 0 0 0
0020 - L. Aragon 904 361 3 4 354 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 32 0 2 0 0 0 21 0 2 0 0 0
0021 - H. Barbusse 505 8 7 490 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 56 3 0 1 23 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
0022 - A. Croizat 720 380 3 2 375 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 69 0 5 1 1 0 10 0 5 0 1 0

82 73 16 4 33 0 59 0 0 4 64 2 45 1 360 2 108 0 4 0

48,38% 0,91% 0,81% 98,28% 0,18% 0,05% 0,37% 0,00% 0,67% 0,00% 0,00% 14,34% 0,05% 0,72% 0,02% 0,51% 0,01% 4,06% 0,02% 1,22% 0,00% 0,05% 0,00%
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